N

Assessor's Parcel Number: 1220-21-610-178	Requested By: PAUL PENN
Recording Requested By:	Douglas County - NV
Name: PAUL PENN	Karen Ellison - Recorder Page: 1 Of 4 Fee: 17.00 BK-0812 PG-0689 RPTT: 0.00
Address: 705 HORNET DR	
City/State/Zip GARDNERVILLE, NV 89460	
Real Property Transfer Tax:	5
AFFIDAVIT - DEATH OF JO	INT TENANT
(Title of Document)	

This page added to provide additional information required by NRS 111.312 Sections 1-2. (Additional recording fee applies)

This cover page must be typed or legibly hand printed.

APN: 1220-21-610-178	
RECORDING REQUESTED BY:	
Paul Penn 705 Hornet Dr. Gardnerville, NV 89460	
AFTER RECORDATION, RETURN BY MAIL TO	
Paul Penn 705 Hornet Dr. Gardnerville, NV 89460	
	SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE

STATE OF NEVADA) ss: COUNTY OF DOUGLAS)

PAUL PENN, being 18 years or over, being first duly sworn, deposes and says:

The decedent mentioned in the attached certified copy of Certificate of Death, is the same person as BERNICE PENN named as one of the parties in that certain Grant, Bargain and Sale Deed dated December 23, 2002, executed by Brandon J. Rank and Michelle V. Rank, husband and wife, to PAUL PENN (surviving tenant) and BERNICE PENN, husband and wife as joint tenants, and recorded on December 30, 2002, in Book 1202, Page 13099, Document No. 0562315 of Official Records of Douglas County, State of Nevada, covering the following described real property in said County, State of Nevada:

Lot 527, as shown on the official map of GARDNERVILLE RANCHOS UNIT NO. 6, filed for record on May 29, 1973, in the office of the County Recorder of Douglas County, Nevada as Document No. 66512.

Dated: 8/3//2

PAUL PENN

STATE OF NEVADA) ss. COUNTY OF DOUGLAS)

Subscribed and sworn to (or affirmed) before me on this <u>3u</u> day of <u>duyust</u>, 2012, by PAUL PENN, proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person who appears before me.

Notary Public



STAVUD OF NIEVA

CERTIFICATION OF VITAL RECORD ₹

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES

VITAL STATISTICS DIVISION OF HEALTH.

	ce Jane . Y, TOWN, OR	LOCATION	OF OFAT	Be HOSPI		NN HER INSTI	TUTION N	me(if not =	her cive «		/ 06, 2012 Hosp. or Inst		OA.OP/Em	Doug r. Rm.	1848 14. SE
-, 38. CH			OF DEATH	and numbe				, ·	Hing b		lent(Specify)		2.5		F
NT 5. RAC	E White	nerville	1	1	i, Hispanic (Homet (л a. AGE-Las	· · · · · · · 71	UNDER 1	YEAR 7c. U			OF BIRTH	
(Speci			ajira -	ا ير د د	No - Non-l	lispanic	2	inthosy (Ye		MOS DA				July 12,	
i name (NTE OF BIRTH	(If not U.S.			WHAT CO	UNTRY 10	EDUCATIO	N 11 MAR DIVORC	RIED, NEVI ED (Specify	ER MARRIED Married	O, WIDOWE		JRVIVING S in name)		f wife, Paul
13. SC	CIÁL SECURIT	TY NUMBER 047		USUAL OC Vorlding Life,		r	of Work D	, -	Aost	14b. KIND (*	S OR INDU	STRY	Ever i	
_	ESIDENCE - S	TATE	15b. COUNT	Y	15c	CITY, TO		***	15d. ST	REET AND N	UMBER		-, : :	15e. II LIMIT	
- -	Nevada	٠		ouglas		. G	ardnervil			lomet Dr	· ;		1.7%	or No))
TS 16. FA	THER/PAREN	T-NAME (Lest Suff		5W	1.57%	17 MX	THER/PAF	RENT - NAMI	E (First Mid Sally E			. 7	M.
18a, U	FORMANT- N	AME (Type		INVIVIE	10 / 20 N		ING ADDR	ESS (S)	eet or R.F.	D. No. City o). ^	100	1.1
			H PENN		- P		7	71	35 Home	t DR Gan	dnerville,	Nevada (39460	- 1	
	URIAL CREM	**		ER (Specify) 19b. CEW					78.12	190		City or		State
ON		Cremati			raji ya	76		Sierra C	•		700 OF E40		on City I	levada 8	1970
20a. F	UNERAL DIRE		SNATURE (C	A Abert :	ting as Suc		FUNERAL CTOR LICE		20¢ NAME	AND ADDR	ess of FAC alton's Fu		d Crema	tions	
)	- 1	URE AUTI		7 0	: 1	620			1521	Church Str	et Gard	nerville N	V 89410	
LL TRAD	E CALL - NAMI	E AND ADD	RESS		1,57.1	** 1,	🦠	\		The state			. 252 ¹¹		١,٠,٠
· <u> </u>	21s. To the be due to the cau								2a. On the l	natic of extent	nination and/	or investiga	tion, in my d	pinion ∙dea ature & Tit	ath oo ile)
	опето пе сап	·	EN MIC		a marke e conta	TOTAL CO.		3 7 "	NE DINE, CAR	and place i	110 000 10 11				, .
ER	21b. DATE SI	GNED (Mo			HOUR OF	DEATH		E E	2b. DATE 8	SIGNED (Mo	(Day/Yr)	22	c HOUR O	DEATH	
J 2 €	July 11,			₹: <u>\</u>		16:34	4 XX	_ S S -	<u> </u>	- A	14.1 AU	F 25 -	e. PRONOL	INCED DE	AD A
	21d. NAME O (Type or Print		ING PHYSIC	IAN IF OTH	ER THAN C	ERTIFIER		2 B	20. PRON	OUNCED DE	YO (MOUNTY				٠.
23a. N	AME AND ADI	DRESS OF	CERTIFIER	(PHYSICIAN	I, ATTENDI	NG PHYSIC	IAN, MEDI	CAL EXAMI	NER, OR C	ORONER) (1	ype or Print) 1/4 (-1	23b. LICE		
- <u> </u>		Steve	n Michael	Brown M	LD. 166	7 Lucem	e Street	Suite A I	Ainden, 1	W 89423	1			:7273	
AR 248.	EGISTRAR (S	ignature)		*****	Ė SHOI	35 5 11		24b. DATE (Mo/Day/Yr)	L 10.7	BY REGISTI N 12, 201	100		OUE TO CO	_	XI.
25 1	MEDIATE CAI	iec		ONLY ONE ((a) (b) A)	D (6)) :	30	.y .i.z., 201			٠, ١,	belween o	
OF 25. IN		ing Car) 	mout ren	renie i All	ine ini	(0)	·	, %	i de la			S., 7,	N
"	···		S A CONSE	QUENCE O	F:				_	* 24.	75.54		- Interva	between o	leanc
r i	(b)	S.,		gra Tyr		<u> </u>	₹.	<i>a.</i> .					· •		*;;·
		E TO, OR	AS A CONSE	QUENCE O	¥F.	- 22.2	.:	1.7		2	-	: .	Interva	between o	onset
<u> </u>	(c)		N	, 1847	V.	. : " / "		<u>√</u>		rw ⁱ .	: 5	<u>:</u>	U de		
	O DU	ETO, OR A	S A CONSE	QUENCE O	1	,A)		' '÷.j	,	e de la companya de La companya de la co		1.44	IMEN	i belween	
y Car	(d)	<u>_</u>		7					19.	19	la David d	lon atte	communication of the communica	27. WAS	
PAR	II OTHER SI	GNIFICANI	CONDITIO	NS-Condition	ne contributi	2.3	*	and the same of th	uncenyang	cause given	m Part 1. *	26. AU (Specif	Yes or No	TO COR	
/	, ,				7		2000			OW INJURY OF	CI IDIOCIO		No	or No)	
	CC., SUICIDE, HI NOING INVEST.		DAIE	OF INJURY (N	ru/Lang/Tr)		XUR OF INJU							:-''}	
28e.	NJURY AT WO	ORK (Specif	y 281. PLAC	E OF INJUR	RY- At home	, ferm, stree	nt, factory.	fficer 26g.	LOCATION	I STRE	ET OR R.F.	D. No.	CITY OR TO		 -
Yes o		,-,	building,	etc. (Specify	770				2, 2,5 -	Ü,				• ,	1.4
1111	·			1 - 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1											

PG- 691 08/03/2012 Page: 3 Of 4



CERTIFIED COPY OF VITAL RECORDS

This is a true and exact reproduction of the document officially registered and placed on file in the office of the State Registrar and Vital Records.

DATE ISSUED:



This copy is not valid unless prepared on engraved border displaying data, seal and signature of Registrar.

EXHIBIT "A"

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

ESCROW NO.: 020709134

Lot 527, as shown on the official map of GARDNERVILLE RANCHOS UNIT NO. 6, filed for record on May 29, 1973, in the office of the County Recorder of Douglas County, Nevada as Document No. 66512.

Assessors Parcel No. 1220-21-610-178

REQUESTED BY
Stewart Title of Daughas County
IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF
DOUGLAS CO... NEVADA
2002 DEC 30 AM 10: 37

0562315 BK1202PG13100 LINDA SLATER
RECORDER

S / S PAID / O DEPUTY

806953 Page: 4 Of 4 08/0